)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 21, 2024, 08:15:11 pm

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S 0746 General Bill, By Wilson, Bauer, Courson and Patterson

Summary: Richland-Lexington School District No. 5, Trustees, single member election districts, one at-large; School Districts
A BILL TO ESTABLISH SINGLE MEMBER ELECTION DISTRICTS AND ONE AT-LARGE DISTRICT FROM WHICH

TRUSTEES OF RICHLAND-LEXINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 5 ARE ELECTED.

06/06/01
06/06/01
06/06/01
06/07/01
06/20/01
06/20/01
06/28/01
06/28/01
08/13/01

08/13/01
08/15/01

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

House
House

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-8
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-8
Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-8

Read second time SJ-53

Read third time and sent to House SJ-8

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-39
Amended

Read second time

Requests for debate-Rep(s). McLeod, Rivers, J Brown, Parks, Bales, R Brown, Bowers and Hosey
HJ-11

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, August 15, 2001 HJ-12

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-7

Page 1 of 1



