## South Carolina Legislature

May 21, 2024, 08:15:11 pm

## Session 114 - (2001-2002)

## S 0746 General Bill, By Wilson, Bauer, Courson and Patterson

**Summary:** Richland-Lexington School District No. 5, Trustees, single member election districts, one at-large; School Districts A BILL TO ESTABLISH SINGLE MEMBER ELECTION DISTRICTS AND ONE AT-LARGE DISTRICT FROM WHICH TRUSTEES OF RICHLAND-LEXINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 5 ARE ELECTED.

06/06/01	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-8
06/06/01	Senate	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-8
06/06/01	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-8
06/07/01	Senate	Read second time SJ-53
06/20/01	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-8
06/20/01	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-39
06/28/01	House	Amended
06/28/01	House	Read second time
08/13/01	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). McLeod, Rivers, J Brown, Parks, Bales, R Brown, Bowers and Hosey
		HJ-11
08/13/01	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, August 15, 2001 HJ-12
08/15/01	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-7